You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ PF2512FKF070R007L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PF2512FKF070R007L Details PDF
PF2512FKF070R007L
Manufacturer Part Number: PF2512FKF070R007L
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.007 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Datasheets:
1.PF2512FKF070R007L.pdf
2.PF2512FKF070R007L.pdf
3.PF2512FKF070R007L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4494 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PF2512FKF070R007L
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RES SMD 0.007 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 4494 pcs Stock
Series PF
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 155°C
Size / Dimension 0.254" L x 0.128" W (6.45mm x 3.25mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.033" (0.85mm)
Features Current Sense, Moisture Resistant
Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case 2512 (6432 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient ±100ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 2512
Power (Watts) 1W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.007
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thick Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PF2512FKF070R006L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.006 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PF2512FKF070R015L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PF2512FKF070R02L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PF2500230
Hammond Manufacturing
FAN CLIMATE CONTROL 230V
89CFM
PF2500
Hammond Manufacturing
FAN CLIMATE CONTROL 115V
89CFM
PF2512FKF070R01L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PF2512FKF070R015Z
Yageo
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PF2512FKF070R008L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.008 OHM 1% 1W
2512
12063C563KAT2A 2225PC684KAT1A 2N7002E-T1-E3 ADA4077-1BRZ ADG506AKPZ
AM29F040B-90PI AO3442/PL3442 AP431SRG-7 BC817K-25E6327 BC858BLT1G
CGA9N3X7R2E105M230KE CLC016ACQ EL1517ISZ ELM16409EA-N FX056NC250
GJM0335C1E300JB01D GRM033R61A223KE84D GRM1555C1H270JZ01D GRM2196R2A4R1CD01D IP-J43-EX
IR2112STR KX163VC520 LA8511-TLM-E LFEC3E-5TN144C LT1965IDD#TRPBF
LTC3412AEUF#TRPBF M95020-RDW6TP MAX632ACSA MB95005ABGL-G-131-ERE1 MC100EPT24DR2
MCD44-14IO1 B MI-A22-MU MLBAWT-A1-0000-000WE2 NC7S14P5X PF2010FKM7W0R01Z
PF24-5S8A-AL PF240D25 PF2512JKF070R01L RD38F2030W0ZBQ1 SG-210STF12.500000
SI9183DT-AD-T1 SKM200GAL176D SMDA03-6-LF-T7 ST173C10CCJ0 T931S18TMM
TC55V1001AFT-85 TPS61073DDCR UPD446C-2 VI-224-IW YNA18B2M0G105M